Bartha__

contemporary

Belinda Cadbury

Born in Birmingham, UK, 1939
Lives and works in London, UK

EDUCATION

1973-1990 Taught Artin London schools and lectured on 20th Century film and Theatre Design
at Cheltenham College of Art, UK

1972-1973 Postgraduate course Whitelands Teachers Training College, London, UK

1969-1972 Studied sculpture, City and Guilds of London Art School, London, UK

1958-1969 Studied and worked in Theatre, Opera and Film Design in UK and Europe

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2024
2022
2009
2008
1999
1996
1988
1982

Belinda Cadbury, Bartha_contemporary, London, UK

Belinda Cadbury, MUWA, Graz, Austria

Belinda Cadbury and John Carter, Noborimachi Art Space, Hiroshima, Japan
Belinda Cadbury and Takashi Suzuki, Bartha Contemporary, London, UK
Galerie Lattemann, Darmstadt, Germany

Eagle Gallery, London, UK

Studio Show, London, UK

Morley Gallery, London, UK

LYC Gallery, London, UK

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2010

2008
2007

2001
2000
1994

Royal Academy Summer Show, London, UK

Flowers, London, UK

Galerie St Johann, Saarbriicken, Germany

Bartha Contemporary, London, UK

Galerie St Johann, Saarbrlicken, Germany

Lattemann, Darmstadt, Germany

Galerie Mondriaanhuis, Amersfoort, Netherlands

Eagle Gallery, London, UK

Coode Adams Associates, Benjamin Rhodes Gallery, London, UK

7 Ledbury Mews North, Notting Hill, London, W11 2AF.
info@barthacontemporary.com
barthacontemporary.com

Registered Office: 36 Scotts Road, Bromley BR1 3QD. Bartha Contemporary Ltd, Registered in England & Wales, Company No. 07863410.
Vat ID: GB 798 9421 55, DE 243 3306 25



Bartha__
contemporary

1992-93 Beardsmore Gallery, London, UK

1990 Flaxman Gallery, London, UK

1989  Cleveland Drawing Biennial, Cleveland, Ohio, USA

1977-79 Small Works Exhibition, Newcastle Polytechnic, Newcastle, UK
1976-78 Artists Market, Covent Garden, London, UK

7 Ledbury Mews North, Notting Hill, London, W11 2AF.
info@barthacontemporary.com
barthacontemporary.com

Registered Office: 36 Scotts Road, Bromley BR1 3QD. Bartha Contemporary Ltd, Registered in England & Wales, Company No. 07863410.
Vat ID: GB 798 9421 55, DE 243 3306 25



