# Bartha\_\_ contemporary

### Belinda Cadbury

Born in Birmingham, UK, 1939 Lives and works in London, UK

#### **EDUCATION**

1973-1990	Taught Art in London schools and lectured on 20th Century film and Theatre Design
	at Cheltenham College of Art, UK
1972-1973	Postgraduate course Whitelands Teachers Training College, London, UK
1969-1972	Studied sculpture, City and Guilds of London Art School, London, UK
1958-1969	Studied and worked in Theatre, Opera and Film Design in UK and Europe

#### **SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS**

2024	Belinda Cadbury, Bartha_contemporary, London, UK
2022	Belinda Cadbury, MUWA, Graz, Austria
2009	Belinda Cadbury and John Carter, Noborimachi Art Space, Hiroshima, Japan
2008	Belinda Cadbury and Takashi Suzuki, Bartha Contemporary, London, UK
1999	Galerie Lattemann, Darmstadt, Germany
1996	Eagle Gallery, London, UK
1988	Studio Show, London, UK
1982	Morley Gallery, London, UK
	LYC Gallery, London, UK

#### **SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS**

2010	Royal Academy Summer Show, London, UK
	Flowers, London, UK
2008	Galerie St Johann, Saarbrücken, Germany
2007	Bartha Contemporary, London, UK
	Galerie St Johann, Saarbrücken, Germany
2001	Lattemann, Darmstadt, Germany
2000	Galerie Mondriaanhuis, Amersfoort, Netherlands
1994	Eagle Gallery, London, UK
	Coode Adams Associates, Benjamin Rhodes Gallery, London, UK

7 Ledbury Mews North, Notting Hill, London, W11 2AF. info@barthacontemporary.com

## Bartha\_\_ contemporary

1992-93 Beardsmore Gallery, London, UK

1990 Flaxman Gallery, London, UK

1989 Cleveland Drawing Biennial, Cleveland, Ohio, USA

1977-79 Small Works Exhibition, Newcastle Polytechnic, Newcastle, UK

1976-78 Artists Market, Covent Garden, London, UK